2/27/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$380.86

$510.80

$891.66

$891.66

Drawer

$110.95

$110.95

$110.95

$1,002.61

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($194.14) ($5.00) 39
($721.59) ($11.00) 102
($915.73) ($16.00) 141
($915.73) ($16.00) 141
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($22.80) ($20.00) 12
($22.80) ($20.00) 12
($22.80) ($20.00) 12
($938.53) ($36.00) 153

Handle Net Handle
$580.00 $575.00
$1,243.39 $1,232.39
$1,823.39 $1,807.39
$1,823.39 $1,807.39
Handle Net Handle
$153.75 $133.75
$153.75 $133.75
$153.75 $133.75
$1,977.14 $1,941.14

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



