Drawer Report By Satellite

/27		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$380.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$194.14)	(\$5.00)	39	\$580.00	\$575.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
	423 SALISB	\$510.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$721.59)	(\$11.00)	102	\$1,243.39	\$1,232.39	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$891.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$915.73)	(\$16.00)	141	\$1,823.39	\$1,807.39	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$891.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$915.73)	(\$16.00)	141	\$1,823.39	\$1,807.39	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Ticke</u> Writte
	413 GOOD	\$110.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.80)	(\$20.00)	12	\$153.75	\$133.75	\$0.00	
Te	erminal Number 1028	\$110.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.80)	(\$20.00)	12	\$153.75	\$133.75	\$0.00	
Loca	tion MOOSE	\$110.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.80)	(\$20.00)	12	\$153.75	\$133.75	\$0.00	

<u>Totals:</u> \$1,002.61 (\$938.53) (\$36.00) 153 \$1,977.14 \$1,941.14